
START LIST

OLYMPIC HOPES REGATTA

POZNAŃ, 7-10 September 2023

18:33:00 - 23-09-10Race 470K4  Women 200m U17 - FINAL A

Lane Bib Name(s) YOBNF

1 GER

Lotte Luise LIWOWSKI

Rianne HECK

Liv-Grete KONTOPP

Undine HORAKH

822

820

821

825

2007

2007

2007

2008

2 HUN

Luca POGACSAS

Rebeka CZIBULA

Anna MESZAROS

Zsuzsanna GALBAVY

276

235

265

238

2006

2008

2007

2007

3 POL

Julia PIASECKA

Dominika ZIMNOCH

Zofia WIECLAWSKA

Zuzanna RYNKIEWICZ

492

513

507

496

2008

2006

2006

2007

4 SRB

Jana SARIC

Eleonora NAD

Slavica NASAGACIN

Zsofi HORVAT

575

570

571

562

2006

2006

2007

2008

5 CZE

Karolina VORISKOVA

Lucie HUMHALOVA

Barbora JANOTOVA

Florencia REDONDO

874

77

80

102

2006

2006

2008

2006

6 POR

Beatriz SA

Ines CARAPINHA

Mercedes PINHEIRO

Joana PEIXOTO

529

517

528

527

2008

2007

2008

2008

7 GER

Ivana SCHUCK

Marleen SITS

Karlotta BUDIMIR

Ricka KUINKE

818

819

814

815

2007

2007

2006

2006

8 CZE

Nella KOCANDRLOVA

Johana KOCANDRLOVA

Jitka NEUZILOVA

Vendula VACULIKOVA

86

85

95

110

2006

2006

2006

2006

9 HUN

Bonita Senon RAPPAI

Csenge VARRO

Katica STORCZ

Mirtill MOOR

278

297

283

269

2006

2007

2007

2008
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START LIST

OLYMPIC HOPES REGATTA

POZNAŃ, 7-10 September 2023

18:12:00 - 23-09-10Race 466K4  Women 200m U17 - FINAL B

Lane Bib Name(s) YOBNF

1 USA

Ellie SCOGGINS

Abigail CLARK

Lia SOWERS

Knytly SYBOUNMY

726

708

729

730

2007

2007

2006

2006

2 FRA

Youna LHEREEC

Cathy POITOUX

Veronika SMETANINA

Camille DESMERGER

170

180

185

155

2007

2007

2006

2006

3 DEN

Agnete NIELSEN

Gry Hunskjaer WILHOLM

Frida Marie SOBORG

Marie Bach NIELSEN

129

138

136

128

2006

2007

2008

2007

4 ITA

Marta DEL GRATTA

Elena SCHMID

Sofia CRIVICI

Vittoria BACCI

335

342

334

329

2008

2008

2008

2008

5 POL

Oliwia BORUCKA

Anastazja MICHALSKA

Aleksandra SZELIGA

Maja LUCZAK

465

488

501

483

2008

2008

2006

2007

6 SVK

Ella DOCOLOMANSKA

Nadine DURCOVA

Viktoria BORAROSOVA

Natalia PLSKOVA

609

611

606

628

2007

2008

2007

2008

7 SGP

Sien Woon Charlotte NG

Zi En Grace NG

Kayla Angelina THESMAN

Min YEO

594

595

732

600

2007

2006

2006

2006

8 FRA

Alise FRECHOU

Ana-Lucia NOWAKOWSKI

Lou-Anne HUQUELEUX

Elsa HAKIMI

160

177

165

163

2008

2008

2007

2007

9 LTU

Deimante STANKUNAITE

Skaiste LAUCEVICIUTE

Beatrice JANCIUTE

Skaiva GUDELEVICIUTE

449

428

422

420

2006

2007

2006

2007
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